NAME:
ADDRESS:
POSITION:
DEPARTMENT:

RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

Hugh Faison
McKinney, TX

Receiving Clerk

Physical Plant/Support Services, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer
PathAdvantage
Gardner Realtors
Texas A&M-Commerce

Allen ISD
Collin College

EDUCATION
School

Texas A&M-Commerce

Date

11/16-04/18
05/14-02/16
08/12-02/13
04/08-08/12
08/08-08/10

Position

Courier

Real Estate Agent

College Outreach Coordinator
School Bus Operator

Office Support Clerk

Course/Degree/Certification

B.S., Clinical Psychology



