RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Hugh Faison

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Receiving Clerk

DEPARTMENT: Physical Plant/Support Services, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
PathAdvantage Gardner Realtors Texas A&M-Commerce Allen ISD Collin College	11/16-04/18 05/14-02/16 08/12-02/13 04/08-08/12 08/08-08/10	Courier Real Estate Agent College Outreach Coordinator School Bus Operator Office Support Clerk

EDUCATION

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Texas A&M-Commerce	2011	B.S., Clinical Psychology